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Puchar Regionów i Miast Partnerskich Opola 2013
Opole, 14- - 15-12-2013

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 100m dowolny 10 lat i starsi
2013-12-15 - 10:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10 - 11 lat

1. KUCHLER Hannah 02 Potsdamer SV  Potsdam 1:07.23 464 31.75 35.48
2. BERNDT Pia-Sophie 02 Potsdamer SV  Potsdam 1:11.86 380 34.88 36.98
3. IZINGER Lilla 02 HULLAM 91 UVE Szekesfehervar 1:12.64 368 34.87 37.77
4. ROMAN Matylda 02 MKS Zryw Opole 1:14.20 345 35.48 38.72
5. RYGIEL OLIWIA 02 uks junior kluczbork 1:15.94 322 36.41 39.53
6. WRZEŚNIEWSKA AGNIESZKA02 UKS 5 Plus 1 Opole 1:16.52 315 38.82 37.70
7. SICZEWSKA OLIWIA 02 UKS 5 Plus 1 Opole 1:19.80 277 37.30 42.50
8. DENDISOVA Terezie 02 Slavoj Bruntal 1:20.04 275 38.60 41.44
9. BŁASZCZYK WERONIKA 02 uks junior kluczbork 1:23.60 241 1:09.92 13.68

10. WENDERSKA AGNIESZKA 02 UKS 5 Plus 1 Opole 1:23.64 241 39.31 44.33
11. Kalendauskaite Guoda 02 Alytus SRC 1:23.80 239 39.03 44.77
12. Bobińska Jagna 03 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:24.06 237 40.38 43.68
13. SEIDLEROVA Romana 03 Slavoj Bruntal 1:24.11 237 38.51 45.60
14. LENGSFELDOVA Barbora 02 Slavoj Bruntal 1:25.73 224 40.01 45.72
15. Suliauskaite Vakare 02 Alytus SRC 1:31.70 183 42.31 49.39
16. MOKHNATKINA Tetiana 03 DEJUSESZA Ivano-Frankivsk 1:34.23 168 42.08 52.15
17. STANISZEWSKA MARTYNA 02 UKS 5 Plus 1 Opole 1:37.75 151 45.29 52.46
18. JAGIENIAK IZABELA 03 UKS 5 Plus 1 Opole 1:43.53 127 45.84 57.69

12 - 14 lat

1. TILININA Ekaterina 00 Biełgorod 1:05.42 504 31.09 34.33
2. Nowak Marta 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:05.97 491 31.11 34.86
3. TOMOR Flora 00 HULLAM 91 UVE Szekesfehervar 1:06.23 485 1:02.28 3.95
4. WAŁEK Julia 99 MKS Zryw Opole 1:06.25 485 31.62 34.63
5. MARTYNOVA Sofya 01 Biełgorod 1:07.88 451 32.52 35.36
6. GWÓŹDŹ NICOLA 00 uks junior kluczbork 1:09.72 416 33.97 35.75
7. BOGDANYI Flora 99 HULLAM 91 UVE Szekesfehervar 1:09.98 411 32.97 37.01
8. SZEBESCZYK HANIA 01 uks junior kluczbork 1:10.24 407 33.63 36.61
9. STASIV Kateryna 99 DEJUSESZA Ivano-Frankivsk 1:10.31 406 32.99 37.32

10. Lisowska Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:10.32 406 33.60 36.72
11. Tkacz Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:11.91 379 34.21 37.70
12. KACZOR NATALIA 01 uks junior kluczbork 1:13.47 355 35.70 37.77
13. Kempa Anna 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:13.69 352 35.37 38.32
14. DENISIEWICZ NATALIA 01 UKS 5 Plus 1 Opole 1:13.72 352 34.68 39.04
15. ONYSKIV VIKTORIIA 99 DEJUSESZA Ivano-Frankivsk 1:15.56 327 35.36 40.20
16. Rybotycka Wiktoria 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:15.90 322 36.46 39.44
17. Smętek Wiktoria 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:16.47 315 35.95 40.52
18. Leszczyńska Aleksandra 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:16.55 314 36.17 40.38
19. Jankowska Katarzyna 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:16.81 311 36.73 40.08
20. Smolińska Gabriela 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:17.37 304 37.05 40.32
21. Pietras Agnieszka 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:20.84 267 38.75 42.09
22. ZAWISZA Marta 00 MKS Zryw Opole 1:25.12 228 42.62 42.50
23. ROSIŃSKA NATALIA 01 UKS 5 Plus 1 Opole 1:26.76 216 40.77 45.99
24. KWIATKOWSKA JULIA 01 UKS 5 Plus 1 Opole 1:29.45 197 40.51 48.94

DYSKW. Lisowska Alicja 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:24.49 O-04 40.05 44.44

15 - 16 lat

1. HALMAI Petra 97 HULLAM 91 UVE Szekesfehervar 59.98 654 29.32 30.66
2. SPROSKA Magdalena 97 MKS Zryw Opole 1:00.29 644 29.32 30.97
3. GREGLAK Marta 97 MKS Zryw Opole 1:04.08 536 30.74 33.34
4. PEREVERZEVA Daria 97 Biełgorod 1:04.57 524 28.89 35.68
5. TARASENKO Julia 97 Biełgorod 1:04.77 519 30.66 34.11
6. BALOGH Nikolett 98 HULLAM 91 UVE Szekesfehervar 1:04.99 514 30.57 34.42
7. PRASOL Elena 98 Biełgorod 1:06.62 477 31.51 35.11
8. BEILAKH Tamara 98 DEJUSESZA Ivano-Frankivsk 1:11.28 389 34.06 37.22
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Puchar Regionów i Miast Partnerskich Opola 2013
Opole, 14- - 15-12-2013

Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 100m dowolny

10 - 16 lat

1. HALMAI Petra 97 HULLAM 91 UVE Szekesfehervar 59.98 654 29.32 30.66
2. SPROSKA Magdalena 97 MKS Zryw Opole 1:00.29 644 29.32 30.97
3. GREGLAK Marta 97 MKS Zryw Opole 1:04.08 536 30.74 33.34
4. PEREVERZEVA Daria 97 Biełgorod 1:04.57 524 28.89 35.68
5. TARASENKO Julia 97 Biełgorod 1:04.77 519 30.66 34.11
6. BALOGH Nikolett 98 HULLAM 91 UVE Szekesfehervar 1:04.99 514 30.57 34.42
7. TILININA Ekaterina 00 Biełgorod 1:05.42 504 31.09 34.33
8. Nowak Marta 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:05.97 491 31.11 34.86
9. TOMOR Flora 00 HULLAM 91 UVE Szekesfehervar 1:06.23 485 1:02.28 3.95

10. WAŁEK Julia 99 MKS Zryw Opole 1:06.25 485 31.62 34.63
11. PRASOL Elena 98 Biełgorod 1:06.62 477 31.51 35.11
12. KUCHLER Hannah 02 Potsdamer SV  Potsdam 1:07.23 464 31.75 35.48
13. MARTYNOVA Sofya 01 Biełgorod 1:07.88 451 32.52 35.36
14. GWÓŹDŹ NICOLA 00 uks junior kluczbork 1:09.72 416 33.97 35.75
15. BOGDANYI Flora 99 HULLAM 91 UVE Szekesfehervar 1:09.98 411 32.97 37.01
16. SZEBESCZYK HANIA 01 uks junior kluczbork 1:10.24 407 33.63 36.61
17. STASIV Kateryna 99 DEJUSESZA Ivano-Frankivsk 1:10.31 406 32.99 37.32
18. Lisowska Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:10.32 406 33.60 36.72
19. BEILAKH Tamara 98 DEJUSESZA Ivano-Frankivsk 1:11.28 389 34.06 37.22
20. BERNDT Pia-Sophie 02 Potsdamer SV  Potsdam 1:11.86 380 34.88 36.98
21. Tkacz Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:11.91 379 34.21 37.70
22. IZINGER Lilla 02 HULLAM 91 UVE Szekesfehervar 1:12.64 368 34.87 37.77
23. KACZOR NATALIA 01 uks junior kluczbork 1:13.47 355 35.70 37.77
24. Kempa Anna 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:13.69 352 35.37 38.32
25. DENISIEWICZ NATALIA 01 UKS 5 Plus 1 Opole 1:13.72 352 34.68 39.04
26. ROMAN Matylda 02 MKS Zryw Opole 1:14.20 345 35.48 38.72
27. ONYSKIV VIKTORIIA 99 DEJUSESZA Ivano-Frankivsk 1:15.56 327 35.36 40.20
28. Rybotycka Wiktoria 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:15.90 322 36.46 39.44
29. RYGIEL OLIWIA 02 uks junior kluczbork 1:15.94 322 36.41 39.53
30. Smętek Wiktoria 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:16.47 315 35.95 40.52
31. WRZEŚNIEWSKA AGNIESZKA02 UKS 5 Plus 1 Opole 1:16.52 315 38.82 37.70
32. Leszczyńska Aleksandra 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:16.55 314 36.17 40.38
33. Jankowska Katarzyna 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:16.81 311 36.73 40.08
34. Smolińska Gabriela 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:17.37 304 37.05 40.32
35. SICZEWSKA OLIWIA 02 UKS 5 Plus 1 Opole 1:19.80 277 37.30 42.50
36. DENDISOVA Terezie 02 Slavoj Bruntal 1:20.04 275 38.60 41.44
37. Pietras Agnieszka 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:20.84 267 38.75 42.09
38. BŁASZCZYK WERONIKA 02 uks junior kluczbork 1:23.60 241 1:09.92 13.68
39. WENDERSKA AGNIESZKA 02 UKS 5 Plus 1 Opole 1:23.64 241 39.31 44.33
40. Kalendauskaite Guoda 02 Alytus SRC 1:23.80 239 39.03 44.77
41. Bobińska Jagna 03 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:24.06 237 40.38 43.68
42. SEIDLEROVA Romana 03 Slavoj Bruntal 1:24.11 237 38.51 45.60
43. ZAWISZA Marta 00 MKS Zryw Opole 1:25.12 228 42.62 42.50
44. LENGSFELDOVA Barbora 02 Slavoj Bruntal 1:25.73 224 40.01 45.72
45. ROSIŃSKA NATALIA 01 UKS 5 Plus 1 Opole 1:26.76 216 40.77 45.99
46. KWIATKOWSKA JULIA 01 UKS 5 Plus 1 Opole 1:29.45 197 40.51 48.94
47. Suliauskaite Vakare 02 Alytus SRC 1:31.70 183 42.31 49.39
48. MOKHNATKINA Tetiana 03 DEJUSESZA Ivano-Frankivsk 1:34.23 168 42.08 52.15
49. STANISZEWSKA MARTYNA 02 UKS 5 Plus 1 Opole 1:37.75 151 45.29 52.46
50. JAGIENIAK IZABELA 03 UKS 5 Plus 1 Opole 1:43.53 127 45.84 57.69

DYSKW. Lisowska Alicja 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:24.49 O-04 40.05 44.44


